
 
 

The SteriHeel Plus heel incision safety lancet is available in various sizes and incision depths adapted 
to the specific needs of preemies, newborns, toddlers and more. This high-quality lancet only needs 
one hand and a light contact to be activated, allowing safety and comfort for the patient and the user.

Trigger and 
Safety Tab
Locking after use 
for safety

Position Indicator
Easier alignment
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Incision depth adapted to the infant’s needs

Trigger and Safety Tab locking after use

Anti-slip texture

Easier alignment

One hand, one direction

Convenient operation

BENEFITS

PRODUCT CODE PACKAGINGSIZEGENERAL VISUAL

05-106514

50 units/box 
4 boxes/case

05-101025 Newborn - 1.0mm/2.5mm

Newborn+ - 1.14mm/2.8mm

STERIHEEL PLUS - Heel Incision Safety Lancet

05-101428

05-102030

05-108575

Toddler - 2.0mm/3.0mm

Micro-Preemie - 0.65mm/1.40mm

Preemie - 0.85mm/1.75mm

Anti-Slip Texture
For better prehension of 
the device

STERIHEEL PLUS
HEEL INCISION SAFETY LANCET

DISCOVER OUR FULL RANGE
www.domrexpharma.com

DOMREX PHARMA INC.
www.domrexpharma.com / info@domrexpharma.com

St-Eustache (QC) Canada

V
2.

0
6-

20
24

1/1


